Kollmorgen VLM Brushless Motor
Selection Guide
with AKDTM Servo Drive Systems
Kollmorgen.
Every solution comes from a real
understanding of the challenges
facing machine designers and users.
The ever-escalating demands of the marketplace mean increased

R
E
Model Nomenclature
w w w. k o l l m o r g e n . c o m 23
The VLM is one family of many servo motors offered by Kollmorgen. If you seek higher-performance,
greater torque in a smaller package, or options not listed above, contact Kollmorgen to discuss the
AKM and GoldLine servo motor families.
Motor Frame Size
2 = NEMA 23 or 60 mm metric
3 = NEMA 34 or 90 mm metric
VLM Series
Feedback Device
H = Halls Only
2 = 2048 PPR Digital encoder
R = Resolver
C = SFD
Winding Type
C, D, E, H, J,...
Shaft/Mount
VLM2
A, C, E, G - Metric
B, D, F - NEMA
VLM3
A, C - Metric
B, D - NEMA
Connection
M = Shielded cables with Molex
        connectors
L = Unterminated Shielded Cable
F = Feedback: Shielded cable with hall effect
      or SFD terminated into FireWire connector
      (for direct connection to S200-VTS);
      Power: terminated with S200 Power Connector
K = Feedback: Shielded cable with encoder
      or resolver signals terminated into 15
      pin “D” sub (for direct connection to AKD);
      Power: Unterminated Shielded Cable
Brake
N = No Brake
Rotor Stack Length
1, 2, 3
VLM  –  3  1  H  –  A  L  N  H – 00
Note: Options shown in bold blue text are considered standard.
Options
00 = 1 Meter Cables
30 = 3 Meter Cables
VLM ServomotorM
O
D
E
L
N
O
M
E
N
C
L
A
T
U
R
E
Model Nomenclature
K O L L M O R G E N24
Features
• Group multiple mechanisms within a “project” – organize and